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（会場） 　　小松市総合体育館 
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【対　戦　表】 

《男子の部》 

9月17日 

金沢高校 

8 

金 沢 

金 市 工 業 

星 稜 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

71 

16 

小 松 明 峰 

金 沢 伏 見 

金 沢 泉 丘 

羽 咋 工 業 

金 沢 錦 丘 

県 立 工 業 

11

12

13 

9 小 松 商 業 

10 金 沢 泉 丘 

11 小 松 市 立 

津幡高校 

小 松 明 峰 2 

加 賀 3 

小 松 

100 

14 金 沢 桜 丘 

金 沢 7 

金 沢 二 水 5 

大 聖 寺 6 

15 羽 咋 

金 沢 商 業 8 16 
金 沢 学 院 

東 

小松末広体育館 

49 

12 金 沢 伏 見 

13 金 沢 西 

尾 山 台 

金 沢 西 

4 

《女子の部》 

津 幡 1 

平成１8年度　石川県高等学校バスケットボール選抜優勝大会 

大 聖 寺 

穴 水 

七 尾 輪 島 

金 沢 桜 丘 

15 

14 

88


